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TUESDAY, 

Commission, 

deductions. 

Upon roll call, 

(Clerk's Misc. 

Moved by Harris, 

MAY 28, 

Upon roll call, 

1985 CONTINUED 

Selph, yes; Rice, yes; Harris, 

File Nos. 110233-110235) 

seconded by Selph, 

_11 and 12 and providing that all claims involving wages 

to state and federal withholding income tax, 

Selph, yes; 

(Vendor warrants will be issued on May 28, 

1984-85 GENERAL FUND 

505518 
505926 
506224 
506253 
506499 
507370 
507459 
507476 
507605 
507723 
508157 
508228 
508279 
508304 
508342 
508399 
508433 
508503 
508504 
508505 
508585 
508837 
508844 
508849 
508873 
508905 
508918 
508919 
508922 
508939 
508962 
508963 
508965 
508966 
509038 
509065 
509080 
509094 
509112 
509113 
509114 
509115 
509116 
509117 
509121 
509122 
509134 
509217 
509231 
509274 
509275 
509276 
509277 
509278 
5092 92 
509304 
509305 
509306 
509361 
509389 
509402 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Sun Refining & Mkt. 
Nelson Electric Sply. 
C-K & W Supply 
M & M Lumber 
Bill White Chev. 
Dan P. Scott 
Ridley's Sound 
Dunning Photo Equip. 
Daycoa, Inc. 

Supreme Printing 
Empire Plumbing 
Sooner Discount Drug 
Supreme Printing 
Copy Systems 
Radio, Inc. 
IBM Corporation 

Ferguson Enterprises 

Georgia Pacific 
Mead Merchants 
Western Paper 

Carpenter Paper Co. 
Storey Wrecker 
Painter of Signs 
Storey Wrecker 
Crown Products 
Expo Square 

Okla. Turnpike Authority 
City of Tulsa 
Xerox Corp. 

Okla. Nat'l Gas Co. 
Foremost dairies 
Okla. Safe & Lock 
Rainbo Baking 

Cain's Coffee 
Sooner Discount Drugs 

Scott Rice 
B-Clean supplies 
Modern Bindery 
Mid Central/Sysco 
City Wide Distr. 
Tyler & Simpson 
George's 

Arnold's Produce 

Hodges Meats 

Tulsa Beef 
FadlerCompany 

Scott Rice 
Tulsa Camera Record 
Munn's Medical Supply 
Arnold's Produce 
Fadler Company 
Mid Central/Sysco 
Tulsa Beef 
Tyler & Simpson 
Generix Drug Corp. 
Hodges Meats 

City Wide Distr. 
George's 

Hurst Stone & Bldgrs. 
Western Paper 
Ridgway's Inc. 

to approve and 

retirement fund, and 

Warrant #010331 issued to Pat Gile Reporting Service for $436.90 

yes. Motion carried. 

the claims that. are in order as required by Title 19 0O.S. 

yes; Harris, yes. 

1985) 

Diesel fuel 
Wire 

Repair saw & drill 

Sheet board 

1985 Pickup 
3 Filing Cabinets 
Power supply vac 
Resock rollers in camera 
Flourescent bulb 
Binders & leather tabs 
Lavatory faucet 

Medical supplies 
Payroll warrants 
Mnthly rental copiers 
Talk-phone & batteries 
Mnthly purchase payments 
PCV Drainage valve 

Fir: plywood 
Envelopes 

Paper supplies 
Envelopes 
Hook up charges 
Judges name signs 
Hook up charges 
IPI Filters 
Janitorial Services 
Sheriff turnpike fees 

Apr.animal boarding 

Rental of xerox mach. 
Apr.utility at ADC 

Milk 
Repair of safe 
Bread 
Coffee 
Medical supplies 
Office supplies 
Laundry supplies 
Binding strip 
Food supplies 
Food supplies 
Food supplies 
Fryers 
Produce 

Meat supplies 
Meat supplies 
Food supplies 

Office supplies 
Kodak developer 
Medical supplies 
Produce 
Food supplies 
Food supplies 
Meat supplies 
Food supplies 
Medical supplies 

Meat supplies 
Food supplies 
Fryers 
Portland cement 
Paper supplies 
Reproduction of maps 

authorize execution by 

1505 D 

and/or salaries be subject 

social security 

Motion carried. 

94.99 
599.67 
169.95 
12.40 

10,789.83 
786.00 
56.00 

250.00 
18.12 

555.50 
45.63 
55.03 

1,715.60 
1,595.00 

263.07 
447.35 
14.70 
60.93 

629.44 
3,334.00 

125.15 
25.00 
90.00 
25.00 
53.00 

337.63 
204.30 
210.50 
208.34 

1,113.74 
425.00 
142.00 

1,635.48 
1,275.53 

113.92 
166.68 

1,886.25 
690.00 

1,337.59 
483.42 

1,245.81 
296.25 
68.65 

345.04 
1,668.48 

836.90 
142.80 
23.70 

170.01 
111.95 
762.70 

1,329.70 
723.48 
508.64 

1,984.42 
384.32 
462.06 
373.50 
56.85 

1,255.82 
180.00 


