TUESDAY, MAY 28,1985 CONTINUED

Warrant #010331 issued to Pat Gile Reporting Service for \$436.90
Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Rice, yes; Harris, yes. Motion carried.

(Clerk's Misc. File Nos. 110233-110235)

Moved by Harris, seconded by Selph, to approve and authorize execution by Commission, the claims that are in order as required by Title 19 0.S. 1505 D 11 and 12 and providing that all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject to state and federal withholding income tax, retirement fund, and social security deductions. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; Rice, yes; Harris, yes. Motion carried. (Vendor warrants will be issued on May 28, 1985)

1984-85 GENERAL FUND

		T	04 00
505518	Sun Refining & Mkt.	Diesel fuel	94.99
505926	Nelson Electric Sply.	$ exttt{Wire}$	599.67
506224	C-K & W Supply	Repair saw & drill	169.95
506253	M & M Lumber	Sheet board	12.40
506499	Bill White Chev.	1985 Pickup	10,789.83
507370	Dan P. Scott	3 Filing Cabinets	786.00
	Ridley's Sound	Power supply vac	56.00
507459	•	Resock rollers in camera	250.00
507476	Dunning Photo Equip.	Flourescent bulb	18.12
507605	Daycoa, Inc.		555.50
507723	Supreme Printing	Binders & leather tabs	
508157	Empire Plumbing	Lavatory faucet	45.63
508228 Emergency	Sooner Discount Drug	Medical supplies	55.03
508279	Supreme Printing	Payroll warrants	1,715.60
508304	Copy Systems	Mnthly rental copiers	1,595.00
508342	Radio, Inc.	Talk-phone & batteries	263.07
508399	IBM Corporation	Mnthly purchase payments	447.35
	Ferguson Enterprises	PCV Drainage valve	14.70
508503	Georgia Pacific	Fir plywood	60.93
508504	Mead Merchants	Envelopes	629.44
508505	Western Paper	Paper supplies	3,334.00
	Carpenter Paper Co.	Envelopes	$^{}125.15$
508585	Storey Wrecker	Hook up charges	25.00
508837	·	Judges name signs	90.00
508844	Painter of Signs	Hook up charges	25.00
508849	Storey Wrecker		53.00
508873	Crown Products	IPI Filters	337.63
508905	Expo Square	Janitorial Services	204.30
508918	Okla. Turnpike Authority	Sheriff turnpike fees	
508919	City of Tulsa	Apr.animal boarding	210.50
508922	Xerox Corp.	Rental of xerox mach.	208.34
508939	Okla. Nat'l Gas Co.	Apr.utility at ADC	1,113.74
508962	Foremost dairies	Milk	425.00
508963	Okla. Safe & Lock	Repair of safe	142.00
508965	Rainbo Baking	Bread	1,635.48
508966	Cain's Coffee	Coffee	1,275.53
509038	Sooner Discount Drugs	Medical supplies	113.92
509065	Scott Rice	Office supplies	166.68
509080	B-Clean supplies	Laundry supplies	1,886.25
509094	Modern Bindery	Binding strip	690.00
509112	Mid Central/Sysco	Food supplies	1,337.59
509113	City Wide Distr.	Food supplies	483.42
509114	Tyler & Simpson	Food supplies	1,245.81
	George's	Fryers	296.25
509115	Arnold's Produce	Produce	68.65
509116		Meat supplies	345.04
509117	Hodges Meats	Meat supplies	1,668.48
509121	Tulsa Beef	Food supplies	836.90
509122	FadlerCompany	Office supplies	142.80
509134	Scott Rice	Kodak developer	23.70
509217	Tulsa Camera Record	-	170.01
509231	Munn's Medical Supply	Medical supplies	111.95
509274	Arnold's Produce	Produce	
509275	Fadler Company	Food supplies	762.70
509276	Mid Central/Sysco	Food supplies	1,329.70
509277	Tulsa Beef	Meat supplies	723.48
509278	Tyler & Simpson	Food supplies	508.64
509292	Generix Drug Corp.	Medical supplies	1,984.42
509304	Hodges Meats	Meat supplies	384.32
509305	City Wide Distr.	Food supplies	462.06
509306	George's	Fryers	373.50
509361	Hurst Stone & Bldgrs.	Portland cement	56.85
509389	Western Paper	Paper supplies	1,255.82
509402	Ridgway's Inc.	Reproduction of maps	180.00